
Kampioenschap Van Vlaanderen Cadetten & Scholieren 
Brugge, dinsdag 15 augustus 2017 

RESULTATEN MEISJES 

 
 

CADETTEN 
 
100 meter 
Reeks: 1  Wind : -2.5  
 1 1283 Moustie Kato  02 HCO 12.77 Q 
 2 856 De Bie Catherine  02 ACBR  12.87 q 
 3 992 Vanhoorne Morena  02 FLAC  12.89 q 
 4 1478 Timmerman Yera  03 ALVA  13.37  
 5 1022 Oost Morgan 02 AVZK  13.47  
 6 1530 Bruwiere Sarah  02 AVKA  13.50  
 7 1746 Claes Noa 03 VMOL  13.53  
 8 1106 Smet Emma 02 ACW 13.59  
Reeks: 2  Wind : -1.4  
 1 1078 Heyvaert Luca 02 LEBB  13.10 Q 
 2 1245 Desmet Elisa  03 AZW 13.28 q 
 3 1181 Seghers Evy 03 OEH 13.29 q 
 4 2021 Kadiamba Anouchka 02 ACW 13.44  
 5 1075 Van Renterghem Zara 02 KAAG  13.49  
 6 1290 Van Driessche Xanthe  03 KAAG  13.52  
 7 965 Sauviller Femke 02 ACHL  13.56  
 8 1143 Van Parys Louise  03 DEIN  13.64  
Reeks: 3  Wind : -1.5  
 1 1765 Udechukwu Hilary  03 KAPE  13.00 Q 
 2 1551 Berings Anissa  02 ADD 13.20 q 
 3 1377 Demetter Kaat 02 ASVO  13.32  
 4 1105 De Block Veerle 03 ACW 13.35  
 5 1331 Van Linden Dani 02 OLSE  13.36  
 6 1392 Eelen Karlien 02 ACHL  13.39  
 7 1356 Uytterhoeven Lisa 02 VAC 13.74  
  926 Gevers Mein 03 ACHL  DIS  R162.6 
Finale  Wind : 1.0  
 1 1283 Moustie Kato  02 HCO 12.59  
 2 856 De Bie Catherine  02 ACBR  12.62  
 3 1078 Heyvaert Luca 02 LEBB  12.78  
 4 992 Vanhoorne Morena  02 FLAC  12.82  
 5 1765 Udechukwu Hilary  03 KAPE  12.87  
 6 1551 Berings Anissa  02 ADD 12.97  
 7 1245 Desmet Elisa  03 AZW 13.09  
 8 1181 Seghers Evy 03 OEH 13.11  
 
200 meter 
Reeks: 1  Wind : 2.0  
 1 1746 Claes Noa 03 VMOL  26.74  
 2 1545 Vander Beken Amber  03 ASVO  27.30  
 3 1290 Van Driessche Xanthe  03 KAAG  27.36  
 4 1022 Oost Morgan 02 AVZK  27.54  
 5 1303 De Schepper Kato  03 ASVO  27.65  
 6 987 De Waele Lynn 02 DEIN  28.08  
 7 1449 Van Hyfte Gaelle  02 RIEM  28.38  
 8 1230 Vincke Libelia  03 HAC 28.81  
Reeks: 2  Wind : 1.9  
 1 926 Gevers Mein 03 ACHL  26.11  
 2 1551 Berings Anissa  02 ADD 26.44  
 3 1530 Bruwiere Sarah  02 AVKA  26.87  
 4 1106 Smet Emma 02 ACW 26.95  
 5 1179 Loenders My-Liên  03 OEH 27.23  
 6 1478 Timmerman Yera  03 ALVA  27.35  
 7 1605 Baramoto Anne-dominique 02 MAC 27.61  
  895 Praet Justine 02 STAX  DNS   
 



Reeks: 3  Wind : 1.7  
 1 1015 Lodewijckx Britte 02 AVT 25.24  
 2 856 De Bie Catherine  02 ACBR  25.86  
 3 1481 De Naeyer Marie 03 ACG 26.05  
 4 1245 Desmet Elisa  03 AZW 26.21  
 5 992 Vanhoorne Morena  02 FLAC  26.32  
 6 1078 Heyvaert Luca 02 LEBB  26.38  
 7 1755 Gbedassi Ines 03 OEH 26.78  
 8 1377 Demetter Kaat 02 ASVO  27.12  

 
400 meter 
Reeks: 1  
 1 2018 Vandommele Yana 03 FLAC  63.78  
 2 1985 De Backer Lindsy  03 VITA  63.87  
 3 1240 Breye Rune  03 AZW 65.53  
 4 1574 Sabau Evy 02 AVKA  65.74  
 5 1970 Geyskens Annelies 02 ROBA  66.35  
Reeks: 2  
 1 868 De Bock Lisa  02 RIEM  59.98  
 2 1129 De Smet Jenna 02 KAAG  61.04  
 3 1426 Denolf Nina 02 VS  62.23  
 4 1233 Vandekerckhove Nore 02 HAC 63.50  
 5 1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie 02 AVKA  64.72  
 
800 meter 
 1 1300 Bilo Marie  03 ASVO  2:19.50  
 2 1164 Van Laethem Charlotte 02 HCO 2:20.76  
 3 1066 Boon Fien 02 HAMM  2:22.87  
 4 1463 Valkeneers Antje  02 AVT 2:23.76  
 5 1131 Serre Sofie 03 LOOI  2:26.07  
 6 853 Willems Lotte 03 LAT 2:27.74  
 7 1688 De Troyer Luna  02 DAC 2:28.00  
 8 1157 Biesemans Fien  03 SPBO  2:29.63  
 9 1285 Frere Elise 03 ACG 2:29.95  
 10 1352 Van Loock Stien 03 DCLA  2:30.15  
 11 1046 Boniver Alice 02 ACP 2:30.68  
 12 983 Vanhecke Mien 03 AVR 2:34.21  
 13 1188 Valck Yara  02 RCG 2:39.09  
 
1500 meter 
 1 960 Vandeghinste Emma 03 DUFF  4:45.32  
 2 1333 Bicker Janne  02 ABES  4:54.02  
 3 966 Roeymans Kato 03 VMOL  4:55.15  
 4 1246 D'haene Emma  03 AZW 4:57.49  
 5 852 Willems Hanne 02 LAT 4:58.06  
 6 967 Huysmans Rien 03 VMOL  5:01.42  
 7 1189 Vlaeminck Silke 02 RCG 5:08.63  
 8 1334 D'haese Lana  02 LAT 5:13.30  
 9 1413 Marien Manon  03 HULS  5:14.21  
 10 1146 De Ruyter Jana  02 KAAG  5:15.93  
 11 1142 Smeets Silke  02 AVT 5:17.82  
 
80m Horden 
Reeks: 1  Wind : -1.1  
 1 1015 Lodewijckx Britte 02 AVT 11.68  
 2 1481 De Naeyer Marie 03 ACG 11.91  
 3 1765 Udechukwu Hilary  03 KAPE  12.25  
 4 1331 Van Linden Dani 02 OLSE  12.45  
 5 1485 Marien Svelte 03 LYRA  12.64  
 6 1075 Van Renterghem Zara 02 KAAG  12.85  
 7 1754 De Vits Britt 03 OEH 13.41  
 8 1592 Owusu Beryl 03 RCG 13.44  
Reeks: 2  Wind : -0.4  
 1 965 Sauviller Femke 02 ACHL  12.82  
 2 1252 Sautier Noriane 03 AZW 13.31  
 3 1683 Reweghs Stefka  03 DAC 13.58  



 4 1200 De Foer Marit 03 ACW 13.99  
 5 1124 Rens Bo 02 WIBO  14.14  
 6 1181 Seghers Evy 03 OEH 14.19  
 7 1955 Wauters Emma  03 DAC 14.27  
 8 1374 Ketsman Febe  02 ASVO  15.67  
 
300m Horden 
Reeks: 1  
 1 990 Van Quaethem Naomi  03 DEIN  49.80  
 2 1597 Stevens Sara  02 AVR 50.67  
 3 1754 De Vits Britt 03 OEH 51.33  
 4 1563 Van der Haegen Audrey 02 ACG 51.68  
 5 1252 Sautier Noriane 03 AZW 51.80  
 6 1374 Ketsman Febe  02 ASVO  52.96  
 7 1690 Descheemaeker Luca  02 OEH 54.13  
 8 1837 Geys Lotte  03 VMOL  59.42  
Reeks: 2  
 1 1283 Moustie Kato  02 HCO 43.91  
 2 1376 Hanssens Ilana  02 ASVO  47.16  
 3 1439 Stuer Lotte 02 LYRA  47.42  
 4 1592 Owusu Beryl 03 RCG 49.90  
 5 880 Vaes Fran 03 EA  50.39  
 6 1370 Chovau Mirte  03 VAC 50.86  
 7 873 Everdepoel Ine  02 VAC 53.86  
  1379 Pannemans Rani  02 AVT DNS   
 
1500m Steeple 
 1 1163 Laenens Kyana 02 HCO 5:53.26  
 
Hoogspringen 
 1 1542 Van den Brande Laura  03 AVKA  1.66  
 2 1168 Swennen Margo 02 ATLA  1.63  
 3 1166 Cicilia Rune  02 ATLA  1.60  
 4 1902 Ligneel Yorunn  03 HAC 1.60  
 5 1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie 02 AVKA  1.55  
 6 1213 Bruynseels Isabelle 03 AVKA  1.50  
 7 1683 Reweghs Stefka  03 DAC 1.50  
  1666 De Bock Marie 02 VOLH  NM   
  1103 Stas Marie  02 ACW NM   
  1102 Bauwens Kato  03 ACW NM   
  918 Clopterop Lisa  03 RCG NM   
  1720 Berens Britt  02 ACG NM   
  1258 Vandoorne Julie 02 AZW NM   
 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 1620 De Vleeschauwer Femi  02 ASVO  3.15  
 2 1491 Dooms Anne-Sofie  02 DEIN  3.10  
 3 1743 Struyven Lotte  02 RCT 2.95  
 4 1409 Ferny Sam 02 ACBR  2.50  
  1955 Wauters Emma  03 DAC NM   
 
Verspringen  
 1 1605 Baramoto Anne-dominique 02 MAC 5.26 -1.0  
 2 1716 Germaux Lenne 02 GENK  5.09 -1.0  
 3 1431 Caers Amelie  02 LYRA  5.06 -0.7  
 4 868 De Bock Lisa  02 RIEM  5.04 -1.5  
 5 895 Praet Justine 02 STAX  5.04 -1.7  
 6 1542 Van den Brande Laura  03 AVKA  5.04 -1.3  
 7 1233 Vandekerckhove Nore 02 HAC 4.94 -1.1  
 8 1426 Denolf Nina 02 VS  4.92 -0.6  
 9 1105 De Block Veerle 03 ACW 4.81 -0.5  
 10 990 Van Quaethem Naomi  03 DEIN  4.80 -0.8  
 11 1394 Diels Esther  02 ACHL  4.79 -0.7  
 12 873 Everdepoel Ine  02 VAC 4.70 -0.5  
 
 
 



Hinkstapspringen 
 1 1767 Vansimpsen Mirthe 03 AVT 10.36 -1.0  
 2 1462 Corstjens Marie 03 AVT 10.22 -1.8  
 3 1313 De Lille Marie  02 STAX  10.06 -1.0  
 4 1509 Lagast Ester  02 KAAG  9.90 -1.0  
 5 1563 Van der Haegen Audrey 02 ACG 9.35 -2.0  
 6 1899 Cardon Sofie  03 VITA  8.72 -2.0  
 7 1467 Oste Lieselot 03 ACG 8.53 -0.6  
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 1670 Liefooghe Jo-Anne 03 AVKA  11.84  
 2 1125 Rens Britt  02 WIBO  11.33  
 3 1069 vanpeteghem Lobke 02 ACME  10.80  
 4 988 Van Der Eecken Marthe 03 DEIN  10.57  
 5 924 Van Mengsel Femke 02 ACHL  10.30  
 6 1298 Le Clerq Chiara 02 DUFF  9.68  
 7 1470 Beyens Femke  02 MACW  9.38  
 8 1117 Boeynaems Florence  03 ZWAT  9.08  
 9 1152 De Meyer Stien  03 ROBA  8.96  
 10 1472 Eeckhout Sarah  03 ACG 7.06  
 11 1077 Heyvaert Flore  03 LEBB  6.82  
 
Discuswerpen 
 1 1670 Liefooghe Jo-Anne 03 AVKA  32.00  
 2 995 Van Campe Liesbeth  02 KAAG  31.14  
 3 1543 Vandewalle Febe 03 ASVO  30.85  
 4 1298 Le Clerq Chiara 02 DUFF  28.93  
 5 988 Van Der Eecken Marthe 03 DEIN  27.75  
 6 907 Dieryck Birgit  02 FLAC  27.23  
 7 1916 Zizzari Lotte 03 ATLA  26.43  
 8 1496 Bouharras Yousra  02 GENK  24.87  
 9 1069 vanpeteghem Lobke 02 ACME  24.11  
 10 1470 Beyens Femke  02 MACW  23.42  
 11 1117 Boeynaems Florence  03 ZWAT  19.36  
 
Speerwerpen 
 1 938 Verlinden Mitu  02 AVT 38.12  
 2 1509 Lagast Ester  02 KAAG  33.09  
 3 1485 Marien Svelte 03 LYRA  32.35  
 4 1125 Rens Britt  02 WIBO  30.97  
 5 1345 Boyen Freya 02 TACT  30.42  
 6 1323 Huvenne Lotte 03 ACP 30.11  
 7 1370 Chovau Mirte  03 VAC 29.26  
 8 1620 De Vleeschauwer Femi  02 ASVO  29.22  
 9 886 Van Petegem Rania 02 ACME  28.12  
 10 1335 Van den Bossche Evy 02 AVKA  27.91  
 11 1152 De Meyer Stien  03 ROBA  27.55  
 12 1392 Eelen Karlien 02 ACHL  24.59  
 
  



 

SCHOLIEREN 

 
100 meter 
Reeks: 1  Wind : -2.3  
 1 2951 Van Lent Lotte  01 AVZK  12.30 Q 
 2 3639 Vincke Rani 00 HAC 12.46 q 
 3 3027 Rosius Rani 00 AVT 12.47 q 
 4 3496 Vandervelden Lotte  00 LOOI  12.96  
 5 3632 Gautama Lisa  00 KAAG  13.55  
 6 3717 Klerkx Hanna  00 ROBA  13.95  
 7 3134 Van Borm Laura  01 LEBB  14.02  
Reeks: 2  Wind : -1.7  
 1 2977 Beck Lynn 01 KAPE  12.40 Q 
 2 3151 Van Laere Lieselotte  01 ACW 12.43 q 
 3 3690 Grossard Britt  00 AVT 12.68 q 
 4 3862 Van Dael Joyce - 81 00 FLAC  13.05  
 5 3685 Janssens Kyra 00 DAC 13.23  
 6 3474 Van Vynckt Leonie 00 DEIN  13.81  
  3772 Dua Jana  00 RCG DNS   
Reeks: 3  Wind : -0.1  
 1 3211 De Foer Lotte 00 ACW 12.43 Q 
 2 3323 De Naeyer Janie 01 HAKI  12.44 q 
 3 3237 Goossens Justine  00 RCG 12.76  
 4 3280 Algoet Britt  01 HCO 13.04  
 5 3566 Vanderwegen Lore  00 ROBA  13.58  
 6 3657 De Mey Auke 01 AVLO  13.89  
 7 3590 Descheemaeker Cloe  00 OEH 14.30  
Finale  Wind : 1.0  
 1 2951 Van Lent Lotte  01 AVZK  11.99  
 2 3027 Rosius Rani 00 AVT 12.11  
 3 3151 Van Laere Lieselotte  01 ACW 12.17  
 4 3639 Vincke Rani 00 HAC 12.18  
 5 3323 De Naeyer Janie 01 HAKI  12.22  
 6 2977 Beck Lynn 01 KAPE  12.30  
 7 3690 Grossard Britt  00 AVT 12.37  
  3211 De Foer Lotte 00 ACW DNS   
 
200 meter 
Reeks: 1  Wind : 1.0  
 1 3690 Grossard Britt  00 AVT 26.13  
 2 3802 Pierre Van Doorsselaere Eunique 01 HALE  27.35  
 3 3862 Van Dael Joyce - 81 00 FLAC  27.46  
 4 3396 Mestdagh Rien 01 FLAC  27.97  
 5 3076 Van Heugten Lot 01 KAAG  28.32  
  3134 Van Borm Laura  01 LEBB  DNF   
  3772 Dua Jana  00 RCG DNS   
Reeks: 2  Wind : 1.5  
 1 3559 Vannerom Fe 00 DEIN  24.92  
 2 3027 Rosius Rani 00 AVT 25.42  
 3 3452 Coquyt Justine  00 RCG 25.68  
 4 3237 Goossens Justine  00 RCG 25.86  
 5 3496 Vandervelden Lotte  00 LOOI  26.73  
 6 3685 Janssens Kyra 00 DAC 27.18  
  3744 Vanbellingen Dadjika  01 ACHL  DNF   
Reeks: 3  Wind : 3.0  
 1 3151 Van Laere Lieselotte  01 ACW 24.75  
 2 3639 Vincke Rani 00 HAC 24.82  
 3 3707 Bracke Jill 01 RCG 25.17  
 4 3148 Van Der Vreken Lotte  01 ACW 25.18  
 5 3146 Beernaert Maite 01 HAC 25.20  
 6 3659 Agwazie Angel 01 AVLO  25.21  
 7 3323 De Naeyer Janie 01 HAKI  25.35  
  



400 meter 
Reeks: 1  
 1 3784 Gotink Lisa 00 KAPE  62.00  
 2 3543 De Krem Kirsten 00 RCT 62.29  
 3 3743 Laporte Morgan  00 AVZK  63.19  
 4 3200 Loyens Yancy  00 ACHL  63.38  
 5 3397 Vanhee Lara 01 FLAC  64.96  
 6 3595 Tolpe Maury 01 DAC 65.28  
Reeks: 2  
 1 3006 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe  00 ACHL  56.54  
 2 3722 De Bot Ine  01 DAC 57.94  
 3 3448 De Rocker Jolein  01 EA  58.46  
 4 3354 Vereecke Hanna  00 KAAG  59.31  
 5 3798 Camara Lyne 00 OEH 60.01  
 6 3284 De Mare Hanne 00 HCO 60.99  
 
800 meter 
Reeks: 1  
 1 3220 Houben Anouck 00 DCLA  2:27.58  
 2 3141 Deckers Lissa 01 OLSE  2:29.13  
 3 3602 Cerpentier Femke  00 VOLH  2:29.59  
 4 3026 Smeets Sien 00 AVT 2:30.32  
 5 3544 Vandenlindenloof Charlott 00 ABES  2:32.53  
 6 3305 Van Hecke Manon 01 AVLO  2:37.88  
 7 3394 Janssens Ellen  00 BRAB  2:38.34  
 8 3155 Van Basselaere Oona 01 ACME  2:42.40  
Reeks: 2  
 1 3287 Ponette Helena  00 HCO 2:12.39  
 2 3212 Stevens Nanouk  00 ACW 2:12.85  
 3 3259 Versyck Leontine  00 HAC 2:13.57  
 4 3499 Triest Febe 00 HAMM  2:13.95  
 5 3067 Goossens Lore 01 AVR 2:16.49  
 6 3569 Lahey Leonie  00 VOLH  2:18.90  
 7 3168 Alenteyns Lore  01 LOOI  2:22.98  
 8 3528 Stuyck Laura  01 LEBB  2:24.57  
 9 3190 Vandooren Drea  00 ATLA  2:34.01  
 
1500 meter 
 1 3411 Verschoren Femke  01 LYRA  4:54.03  
 2 3303 Depoppe Bronty  01 ASVO  4:55.77  
 3 3260 Dekeyser Lynn 00 AVR 4:57.04  
 4 3050 Huysmans Sofie  01 VMOL  4:59.41  
 5 3556 Nuytten Amber 01 FLAC  5:03.24  
 6 3571 Van Lent Jana 01 VOLH  5:03.49  
 7 3167 Fagard Pauline  00 LOOI  5:05.05  
 8 3339 Geerts Merel  01 ROBA  5:06.41  
 9 3185 Vandenbussche Tine  01 MACW  5:07.40  
 10 3258 Temmerman Estelle 01 AVR 5:07.76  
 11 3479 Viaene Femke  00 FLAC  5:24.99  
 12 3437 De Meerleer Emma  01 ACG 6:04.26  
 
3000 meter 
 1 2965 Bakelants Kaat  00 VAC 10:53.61  
 2 3166 Mathijs Malejeva  00 LOOI  10:59.95  
 3 2973 Baeke Emma  01 ACME  11:09.81  
 4 3570 Vermeiren Maaike  00 VOLH  11:37.46  
 5 3110 Baetens Sara  00 ABES  12:08.50  
 
100m Horden 
Reeks: 1  Wind : 0.2  
 1 3238 Bruynseels Nathalie 00 AVKA  15.17  
 2 3744 Vanbellingen Dadjika  01 ACHL  15.75  
 3 3280 Algoet Britt  01 HCO 15.83  
 4 3468 Bornauw Charlotte 01 VAC 15.95  
 5 3348 Kegels Margot 01 VAC 16.31  
 6 3225 Vermaelen Anke  00 DCLA  16.39  
 7 3270 Vlieghe Julie 01 AZW 16.68  



 8 3350 Cromphout Martha  01 VAC 18.16  
Reeks: 2   Wind : 0.0  
 1 2977 Beck Lynn 01 KAPE  13.88  
 2 3659 Agwazie Angel 01 AVLO  14.08  
 3 3452 Coquyt Justine  00 RCG 14.42  
 4 3707 Bracke Jill 01 RCG 14.43  
 5 3230 Hespel Nina 01 DCLA  14.75  
 6 3000 Borstlap Hanne  00 ACHL  14.98  
 7 3321 Maes Faith  00 AVMO  15.42  
 8 3295 Van De Woestyne Nele  00 KAAG  16.07  
 
400m Horden 
Reeks: 1  
 1 3230 Hespel Nina 01 DCLA  67.29  
 2 3285 De Waegenaere Line  01 KKS 68.14  
 3 3320 Van De Velde Sofie  00 AZW 70.33  
 4 3225 Vermaelen Anke  00 DCLA  70.90  
 5 3180 Van Win Jenna 01 ROBA  72.64  
 6 2954 Van Gelder Siege  01 OLSE  73.98  
 7 3324 Thijs Femke 01 HAKI  75.56  
 8 3590 Descheemaeker Cloe  00 OEH 81.26  
Reeks: 2  
 1 3660 Goossens Zita 00 AVLO  64.07  
 2 3032 Craemers Louise 00 DCLA  66.55  
 3 3150 Caeldries Christine 01 ACW 67.42  
 4 3350 Cromphout Martha  01 VAC 68.33  
 5 3279 Thyssen Lisse 01 AVLO  71.21  
 6 3138 Vierendeels Loike 01 LEBB  71.70  
 7 3468 Bornauw Charlotte 01 VAC 72.81  
  3256 Snyers Romy 01 AVT DIS  R168.7b 

 
2000m Steeple 
 1 3092 Vermeulen Heleen  01 KAPE  7:33.90  
 2 3023 Hellings Nienke 01 AVT 7:43.57  
 3 3179 Spiessens Jana  01 SPBO  7:58.42  

 
Hoogspringen 
 1 3660 Goossens Zita 00 AVLO  1.70  
 2 3348 Kegels Margot 01 VAC 1.55  
 3 3511 De Winter Freya 00 VITA  1.55  
 4 3941 Beeckmans Maud  00 OLSE  1.50  
 4 2994 Vandervelden Marie  00 SACN  1.50  
 6 3847 Damman Axelle 00 HAC 1.45  
  3828 Verduyn Jane  01 HAC NM   
  3013 Geuns Lieze 00 AVT NM   
  3692 Lehaire Manon 01 OEH NM   
  3270 Vlieghe Julie 01 AZW NM   
  3802 Pierre - Van Doorsselaere 01 HALE  NM   
  3072 Segers Marie  01 DEIN  NM   

 
Polsstokspringen 
 1 3000 Borstlap Hanne  00 ACHL  3.40  
 2 3224 Vekemans Elien  01 DCLA  3.40  
 3 3088 Hooyberghs Fleur  01 ACHL  3.35  
 4 3606 Morren Lise 00 RCT 3.00  
 5 3366 Medina Severino Emma  00 ACW 2.90  
 5 3739 Timmermans Loes 01 RCT 2.90  
 7 3170 Verhelst Quincy 00 DEIN  2.60  
  3453 Dadayeva Stefanie 01 RCG NM   
  



Verspringen  
 1 3146 Beernaert Maite 01 HAC 5.78 -0.8  
 2 3351 Willems Eve 00 VAC 5.56 -1.3  
 3 3412 Steenmans Jitse 00 LYRA  5.31 -0.8  
 4 3564 Gevaert Kato  01 ROBA  5.18 -1.0  
 5 3011 Vanaenrode Amelien  00 AVT 5.16 -1.6  
 6 3046 Geerts Sien 01 DUFF  5.06 -1.1  
 7 3593 Loncol Marie  01 DAC 5.02 -0.6  
 8 3088 Hooyberghs Fleur  01 ACHL  4.87 -1.4  
 9 3238 Bruynseels Nathalie 00 AVKA  4.83 -1.4  
 10 3076 Van Heugten Lot 01 KAAG  4.82 -2.0  
 11 3381 Willems Frauke  01 KAAG  4.80 -3.8  
 12 3301 Heetesonne Siel 01 AVLO  4.78 -1.2  
 13 3440 Lenssens Julie - 46 01 ACG 4.78 -1.3  
 
Hinkstapspringen 
 1 3359 Delbare Margot  01 AVT 11.10 -2.3  
 2 3069 Vanhalst Sara 01 DEIN  10.78 -1.2  
 3 3009 De Neve Emma  00 AVT 10.30 -2.8  
 4 3381 Willems Frauke  01 KAAG  10.26 -3.0  
 5 3247 Hoobergs Fenne  01 LOOI  9.76 -2.9  
 6 3440 Lenssens Julie - 46 01 ACG 9.67 -1.2  
 7 2975 Van Petegem Alani 00 ACME  9.34 -1.4  
 8 3429 Oste Helena 01 ACG 8.40 -2.3  
 
Kogelstoten 
 1 3384 Van Der Borght Myrthe 01 VS  15.14  
 2 3033 Defrère Elena 01 DCLA  14.88  
 3 3489 Maluta Dani 00 OEH 14.64  
 4 3358 Savelkouls Mila 00 ATLA  13.40  
 5 3293 Peeters Laura 00 AVKA  12.51  
 6 3157 Daems Lotte 00 ZWAT  12.03  
 7 3189 Daniels Liene 01 ATLA  11.92  
 8 3273 Herremans Britney 00 ACHL  10.90  
 9 3564 Gevaert Kato  01 ROBA  10.81  
 10 3013 Geuns Lieze 00 AVT 10.21  
 11 3531 Ghoos Jorie 01 LOOI  10.08  
 12 3155 Van Basselaere Oona 01 ACME  9.56  

 
Discuswerpen 
 1 3358 Savelkouls Mila 00 ATLA  42.80  
 2 3293 Peeters Laura 00 AVKA  35.43  
 3 3432 Beelaert Annelien 00 VS  34.68  
 4 3189 Daniels Liene 01 ATLA  34.50  
 5 3157 Daems Lotte 00 ZWAT  34.37  
 6 3384 Van Der Borght Myrthe 01 VS  34.27  
 7 3646 Deputter Celien 01 MACW  31.68  
 8 3273 Herremans Britney 00 ACHL  30.32  
 9 3033 Defrère Elena 01 DCLA  29.31  
 10 3572 Van Puyvelde Jana 01 VOLH  29.08  
 11 3531 Ghoos Jorie 01 LOOI  27.86  
 12 3129 Heyvaert Lotte  01 LEBB  24.29  

 
Speerwerpen 
 1 3878 Telemans Ann  00 AVT 45.22  
 2 3617 Vlummens Jennifer 00 ROBA  40.53  
 3 3188 De Blander Laura  00 STAX  35.25  
 4 3277 Verstraete Fleur  00 RCG 33.18  
 5 3051 Bevan Martha* 01 VMOL  32.64  
 6 3432 Beelaert Annelien 00 VS  31.98  
 7 3174 Van De Sande Amelie 00 OB  31.58  
 8 3094 Desnyder Jolien 00 OB  30.36  
 9 3301 Heetesonne Siel 01 AVLO  29.80  
 10 3180 Van Win Jenna 01 ROBA  28.97  
 11 3697 Huybrechts Julie  00 ACHL  27.89 


